MIL-COTS
MVTM36 Series
Select Devices are End of Life
Refer to page 5
VTM™ Current Multiplier
High Efficiency, Sine Amplitude Converter™
VTM™ Current Multiplier	 Rev 1.5
Page 1 of 31	 01/2022

Page 5 of 31	 01/2022
MVTM36 Series
Part Ordering Information
Part Number
Package
Type
Status
Input
Voltage
K
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Temperature
Grade
Option
MVTM36BF015M080A00 F = Full VIC SMD
Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/24 1.50V
(1.08 – 2.08V) 80A
M = –55 to 125°C 00 = Standard
MVTM36BT015M080A00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BF022M055A00 F = Full VIC SMD
End of Life 26.0 – 50.0V 1/16 2.25V
(1.63 – 3.13V) 55A
MVTM36BT022M055A00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BF030M040B00 F = Full VIC SMD
Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/12 3.00V
(2.17 – 4.17V) 40A
MVTM36BT030M040B00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BF045M027A00 F = Full VIC SMD
Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/8 4.50V
(3.25 – 6.25V) 27A
MVTM36BT045M027A00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BF060M020A00 F = Full VIC SMD
Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/6 6.00V
(4.33 – 8.33V) 20A
MVTM36BT060M020A00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BF072M017A00 F = Full VIC SMD
Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/5 7.20V
(5.20 – 10.0V) 17A
MVTM36BT072M017A00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BF090M013A00 F = Full VIC SMD
Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/4 9.00V
(6.50 – 12.5V) 13A
MVTM36BT090M013A00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BF120M010A00 F = Full VIC SMD
Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/3 12.0V
(8.67 – 16.7V) 10A
MVTM36BT120M010A00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BF180M007A00 F = Full VIC SMD
Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/2 18.0V
(13.0 – 25.0V) 7A
MVTM36BT180M007A00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BF240M005A00 F = Full VIC SMD
Active 26.0 – 50.0V 2/3 24.0V
(17.3 – 33.3V) 5A
MVTM36BT240M005A00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BF360M003A00 F = Full VIC SMD
Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1 36.0V
(26.0 – 50.0V) 3A
MVTM36BT360M003A00 T = Full VIC TH
MVTM36BH030M025A00 H = Half VIC SMD Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/12 3.00V
(1.63 – 3.13V) 25A
MVTM36BH045M020A00 H = Half VIC SMD Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/8 4.50V
(3.25 – 6.25V) 20A
MVTM36BH090M010A00 H = Half VIC SMD Active 26.0 – 50.0V 1/4 9.00V
(6.50 – 12.5V) 10A
All products shipped in JEDEC standard high-profile (0.400in thick) trays (JEDEC Publication 95, Design Guide 4.10).
Select Devices are End of Life